

### www.thedoggyport.com

#### Hours of operation 7am-7pm Monday-Saturday

Daycare Prices

### Day Prices

Daily Price	\$38.00 per day
12 hour Day Price	\$48.00
2 10 1	

2n	a P	eτ	
Dail	y Pric	e	
	rs Max		

...... \$30.00 per day

**Overnight boarding** 

12 hour Day Price

7pm - 7am everyday

Individual stay ..... 01 Dog \$75 | 02 Dog \$50 | 03 Dog \$35.00

**3-5 Days** ...... 01 Dog \$60 | 02 Dog \$45 | 03 Dog \$35.00

5+ Days ...... 01 Dog \$50 | 02 Dog \$40 | 03 Dog \$30.00

\*Multiple day packages are required to pay daycare fee during the day\*

# Packages

10 Day Package	\$330.00	=	9 Hours	\$33.00
20 Day Package	\$580.00	=	12 Hours	\$29.00
30 Day Package	\$780.00	=	12 hours	\$35.00

### 2nd Pet

10 Day Package \$230.00	10 Hours \$23.00
20 Day Package \$400.00	12 Hours \$20.00
30 Day Package \$540.00	12 hours \$18.00

# Late/ Early Fees

(617) 564-4686

Late Fee For every 20 minutes ...... \$20.00 Early Fee For every early hour \$25.00

Late fee: If the client is late picking up the dog, for every 20 min late we charge a fee etc.

Early fee: If the client is early in dropping off the dog, for every hour that we open earlier than our normal time, we charge per hour (early)

 $\sim$ 

## Doggy Baths

Services

Bath, Blow dry, Nails, Ear		
cleaning, Blueberry face		
wash, spritz spray.	Short Hair	Long Hair
Small (1lb-25lb)	\$55-70	\$65-75
Medium (26lb-40lb)	\$70-80	\$75-85
Large (41lb- 70lb)	\$85-95	\$90-100
X-Large (71lb- 110lb)	\$105 & Up	\$115 & Up

### **Full Grooms**

Bath, Brush, Blow dry, Ear cleaning, Blueberry face wash, Custom Cut, Spritz Spray, clipping nails.

Small (11b- 25lb)	\$85+
Medium (26lb- 40lb)	\$95+
Large (411b- 701b)	\$105+
X-Large (71lb- 110lb)	\$115+



#### Additional Services

Teeth Cleaning (Enzinme tooth paste & plaque-breath spray	\$10.00	E
Paw Pad Treatment	\$5.00	C
Gland Expression	\$10.00	۵
De-Matting / Shave-Down	\$12.00	F

 Extra Brushing & Special Shampoo Conditioner / medicated
 De-Shed
 Flea & Tick

Total

:5	
shing & Scissoring	\$8.00
medicated / Hypo alergic	\$5.00
	\$10.00
k	\$12.00

#### Walk In Services (By appointment only)

 Nails Buffing / Buffing
 \$15.00

 Nail Clipping & Buffing
 \$20.00

 Overgrown nails
 \$20.00

 Teeth Cleaning
 \$10.00

 Enzyme toothpaste & plaque / breath spray
 \$10.00

Face, Feet, Fanny (sani-cut) includes ear cleaning 30 min Brush-out Paw Pad treatment

\$20.00 \$20.00 \$7.00

### **One Time Walking**

20 Min Walk	 \$20.00
30 Min Walk	 \$25.00

#### Package

2-20 minute Walks - 5 Days a week	\$220.00
3-20 Minute Walks - 5 Days a week	\$330.00
Holiday Fee	\$10.00
Each Additional Dog	\$5.00

Dog Walking Services

Per Walk	I I
\$15.00	(
\$13.00	
ек	

#### Disclaimer\*\*

(f) @thedoggyport

othedoggyport@

Walk Packages must be used within a week Will open our doors early for you